Position

Teacher 6-8

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher 6-8
Asst Principal Il
Teacher 6-8
Asst Principal Il
Teacher 6-8

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher Elem
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8

Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher

Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Curriculum Specialist
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Counselor
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate

Mendez Intermediate

Total Wages

$137,848
$132,120
$127,914
$125,371
$124,950
$124,005
$123,656
$122,446
$121,218
$120,188
$116,214
$115,680
$113,609
$112,936
$112,065
$108,278
$107,941
$107,699
$106,702
$105,634
$105,010
$104,844
$103,355
$103,210
$102,714
$102,513
$100,653

$99,906

$97,236

$97,127

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,521
$19,170
$19,209
$19,421
$18,057
$18,840
$16,646
$17,919
$17,830
$17,072
$17,588
$15,893
$17,280
$16,667
$16,480
$15,930
$15,952
$14,902
$15,834
$15,304
$15,466
$14,670
$13,864
$13,689
$14,917
$15,234
$15,556
$13,321
$12,808
$12,874



Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 9-12
Teacher Elem
Teacher 6-8
Attend Tech-11
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr

Inst Asst Providers

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate
Mendez Intermediate

Mendez Intermediate

$96,845
$95,340
$94,473
$90,723
$87,683
$71,439
$62,752
$54,429
$10,584
$10,504
$10,483
$10,186

$9,445

$13,984
$13,205
$14,189
$13,347
$12,980
$8,987
$7,894
$8,626
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



