Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$137,848	\$20,521
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$132,120	\$19,170
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$127,914	\$19,209
Asst Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$125,371	\$19,421
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$124,950	\$18,057
Asst Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$124,005	\$18,840
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$123,656	\$16,646
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$122,446	\$17,919
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$121,218	\$17,830
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$120,188	\$17,072
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$116,214	\$17,588
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$115,680	\$15,893
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$113,609	\$17,280
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$112,936	\$16,667
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$112,065	\$16,480
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$108,278	\$15,930
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$107,941	\$15,952
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$107,699	\$14,902
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$106,702	\$15,834
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$105,634	\$15,304
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$105,010	\$15,466
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$104,844	\$14,670
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$103,355	\$13,864
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$103,210	\$13,689
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$102,714	\$14,917
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$102,513	\$15,234
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$100,653	\$15,556
Counselor		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$99,906	\$13,321
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$97,236	\$12,808
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$97,127	\$12,874

Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$96,845	\$13,984
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$95,340	\$13,205
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$94,473	\$14,189
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$90,723	\$13,347
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$87,683	\$12,980
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$71,439	\$8,987
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$62,752	\$7,894
Attend Tech-11	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$54,429	\$8,626
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$10,584	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$10,504	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$10,483	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$10,186	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Mendez Intermediate	\$9,445	\$0